Dexter WCN55AEK (T900) Terminal Block
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Dexter Commercial Dexter WCN55AEK (T900) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Terminal Block

Original Part Number
9897-029-001
9558-021-001
9545-045-007
9897-028-001
9558-022-001
9545-045-007
9897-033-001
9558-025-001
9545-031-010

8652-134-001
8639-621-007

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

9545-010-001

9545-010-001
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description

Terminal Block Assy, 12 Lug
Strip, Terminal Marker
Screw, Cross Recessed
Terminal Block, 3 Position
Strip, Terminal Marker
Screw, Cross Recessed
Terminal Block, 4 Position
Strip, Terminal Marker
Screw 8B x 1/2

Terminal, Lug-Solderless (Ground)

Screw, Green Grounding


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702286-commercial-dexter-wcn55aek-(t900)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788264-dexter-9897-029-001-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687776-dexter-9558-021-001-strip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687659-dexter-9545-010-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788263-dexter-9897-028-001-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687777-dexter-9558-022-001-strip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687659-dexter-9545-010-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686438-dexter-8652-134-001-terminal-lug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686312-dexter-8639-621-007-screw.html

8641-582-006
8652-130-037
8639-621-007

9544-041-002

Not Available

Lockwasher
Terminal, Grounding
Screw, Green Grounding

Strap - Bead Tie


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686400-dexter-8641-582-006-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686435-dexter-8652-130-037-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686312-dexter-8639-621-007-screw.html

